
Date: 7/11/2024 Read By: K. Goodnight

Time: 2:00 p.m. Recorded By: B. Warner

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

670,000.00$       

969,000.00$       

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

395.51

541.43

419.2 626.6

300

207.4

Ikaso Consulting LLC

*Prospective Contractor did not meet minimum weighted technical proposal score. Refer to Section 3.1 of the RFP. 
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Solicitation #/Description:

The North Highland Company*

Ikaso Consulting LLC

Public Knowledge LLC

 

Proposal Submitted By:

710-24-076 Medicaid and Other Human Services Procurement Support

841.43


