## **RFP Proposal Tab**

Solicitation #/Description: 710-24-076 Medicaid and Other Human Services Procurement Support

RFP Opening								
7/11/2024	Read By:	K. Goodnight		Cost				
2:00 p.m.	Recorded By:	B. Warner	Technical Proposal Score				Score *Weighted Technical Propo Score + Cost Sc	
Proposal Submitted By:				00 Cost	Cost	Cost Score		
			Max. Possible: 700		Max. Possible: 300	Max. Possible: 1,	000	
The North Highland Company*			395.51					
Ikaso Consulting LLC			541.43	\$	670,000.00	300	841.43	
Public Knowledge LLC			419.2	\$	969,000.00	207.4	626.6	
	7/11/2024 2:00 p.m. Proposa th Highland Co onsulting LLC	7/11/2024 Read By:   2:00 p.m. Recorded By:   Proposal Submitted By:   th Highland Company*   onsulting LLC	7/11/2024   Read By:   K. Goodnight     2:00 p.m.   Recorded By:   B. Warner     Proposal Submitted By:	7/11/2024   Read By:   K. Goodnight   Weighted     2:00 p.m.   Recorded By:   B. Warner   Proposal     Proposal Submitted By:     Max. Possible:   700     h Highland Company*   395.51     onsulting LLC	7/11/2024   Read By:   K. Goodnight   Weighted     2:00 p.m.   Recorded By:   B. Warner   Proposal     Proposal Submitted By:   Max. Possible:   700     Max. Possible:   700     Sonsulting LLC   541.43   \$	7/11/2024   Read By:   K. Goodnight   Weighted     2:00 p.m.   Recorded By:   B. Warner   Proposal     Proposal Submitted By:   Max. Possible:   700     Max. Possible:   700   Cost     h Highland Company*   395.51   541.43	7/11/2024   Read By:   K. Goodnight   Weighted   Cost     2:00 p.m.   Recorded By:   B. Warner   Proposal Score   Cost   Cost Score     Proposal Submitted By:   Max. Possible:   700   Cost Score     Max. Possible:   700     Ansulting LLC   541.43   \$ 670,000.00   300	7/11/2024   Read By:   K. Goodnight   Weighted Technical Proposal Score   Cost   Grand Total Score     2:00 p.m.   Recorded By:   B. Warner   Proposal Score   Cost Score   *Weighted Technical Proposal Score + Cost Score     Proposal Submitted By:   Max. Possible:   700   Cost Score   *Weighted Technical Proposal Score + Cost Score     h Highland Company*   395.51   Max. Possible:   300   Max. Possible:   1,0     onsulting LLC   541.43   \$ 670,000.00   300   841.43

\*Prospective Contractor did not meet minimum weighted technical proposal score. Refer to Section 3.1 of the RFP.

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor: Ikaso Consulting LLC